
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, W
POB, CONT W 279.82 FT, N 466.24 
S 466.51 FT TO POB.

MAXWELL BILLY J
971 NW JOSEPHINE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-2S-17-04814-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

31217.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

10/05/2023 RP 3.00 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
3

57,554
8,900
21,000
87,454
30,323
57,131

HX HB WX SX VX 57,131
0

87,454
0

87,454

1537/2282 4/11/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAXWELL BILLY J

MAXWELL BILLY J

1494/1675 7/12/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN LISA

MAXWELL BILLY  J
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000047990 Mobile Home 08/25/2023

15298 M H 125 03/26/1999

1997HX Base Yr

971 NW JOSEPHINE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,034 117.9000 70.74 143,885 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1954

BAS 272 100 272 7,696

BAS 1,682 100 1,682 47,594

FSP 100 40 40 1,132

UOP 160 25 40 1,132

2,214 2,034 57,554

BAS= W56 FSP= W10 S10 E10 N10$ S10 W10 UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$
BAS= W16 S17 E16 N17$ S17 E66 N27$.

BAS

56

10

10

17

66

27

FSP

10

10

10

10UOP 10

16

10

16

BAS

16

17

16

17

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1975 1975 3 100 400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

8,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 21,000


